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FAKHRUDDIN ALl AHMAD TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE, DARBHANGA
ADMISSION LIST, B,ED 2022-24

Application Id

BED124642511
BED124721311
BED125112211
BED125745211
BED126070511
BED126565911
BED127757711
BED128066911
BED129066811
BED129515611
BED130627211
BED130990111
BED126372011
BED131110111
BED131240211
BED131747011
BED132557011
BED133201111
BED133220611
BED133628111
BED134034511
BED134495811
BED135084111
BED135741611
BED135818511
BED135946611
BED136153011
BED136237311
BED136753411
BED138660211
BED139118511
BED139236311
BED139425311
BED139780711
BED139988411
BED140301311
BED142193911
BED142863011
BED142888111
BED143090311
BED143424511
BED143625011
BED143678211
BED144448511
BED145481711

Name
MD ABUTALIB
MD SUAIB

'DEVENDRA KUMAR

MANOHAR KUMAR
MD IMTEYAZ ANSARI
HAMMAD

MD FURQUAN
AMARJEET KUMAR AMAR
RICHA RANI

PRAVEEN KUMAR JHA
SUJATA KUMARI
MANTUN DAS
NAUSHAD SAFI
SHIVNATH MANDAL
BUSHRA PARWEEN
NAJIBA ZARKHEZ
PINTU KUMAR MANDAL
ROHIT YADAV

MD SAMSHAD ALAM
NISHAT NOOR
SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA
SHAHEENA PARWEEN
MD AFTAB

ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH
SAMEED ANSARI
RAMBABU YADAV
FARHAN AHAMD KHAN
MD MUNAZIR

RAJESH KUMAR
SANIA KHANAM

MD SHAHBAZ

RAINA KUMARI
MANISH KUMAR
REYAZ ALAM

AKSHAY KUMAR SINGH
SUDHIR KUMAR SAH
ROKHSAR PARWEEN
MD KOUNAIN ASHRAF
TALAT PARWEEN
TABISH HASSAN KHAN
PHOOLKANT YADAV
ANAND KUMAR
HUSSAIN IMRAN
INDRAJEET KUMAR
FAIQUAH HUSSAIN

Father's Name
MD HABIBUL HASSAN
MD,SALIM SAH

SURENDRA PRASAD YADAV

BITKURIYA MOCHI
MD.YUNIS ANSARI

MD ASHFAQUE SALAFI
ABDUL JABDAR
BHIKHAR SHARMA
SUMAN NATH THAKUR
RAMANAND JHA
SURENDRA PRASAD
SATAN DAS
MD.QUIYUM SAFI
RAMPRIT MANDAL
MD. IFTEKHAR ANWAR
MD.SABIR IQBAL
SHAILENDRA MANDAL
KAILASH YADAV

MD SHAMSUL HODA
MD.SHAHBAZ ALAM
PRAMOD SHARMA
MD.HABIB ANSARI
MD.SAJJAD ANSARI
SHASHIKANT SINGH
JAMEEL ANSARI

DOMU YADAV
SHAMIM AHMAD KHAN
MD.ALAUDDIN
KISHANLAL YADAV
MAHMQOOD ALAM KHAN
ALE AHMAD

ANIL KUMAR

UMESH KUMAR YADAV
MD. SALAHUDDIN

RAM SWARTH SINGH
DHANIK LAL SAH
ASGAR ALl
S.N.MINNATULLAH
MD.JALIL

RASHEED HASSAN KHAN
PALTAN YADAV
RAJENDRA SAH
MD.TAYYAB HUSSAIN
RAM ASHISH MUKHIYA
NASIR HUSSAIN

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner

PH
8712165983
8578007347
9939652349
8789619891
9065605068
9692636238
7281074890
9939917258
8969666549
8877693929
8851976349
6203893605
9798900979
8294256669
8709978358
6205692286
9304002259
6204059795
8651265015
9102284040
8873027975
7762085983
9097635502
9508298702
7070921347
5708890483
7903299120
8862952281
7079119070
7324841764
8892598092
9122426078
8210861060
7366020055
8709002567
7631715267
9304216327
8507824786
7654651506
9570703348
9113726471
7562089983
7667642365
9507190656
8006568888
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FAKHRUDDIN ALI AHMAD TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE, DARBHANGA
ADMISSION LIST, B.ED 2022-24

BED147181011
BED148159111
BED125136411
BED125461111
BED125500711
BED127093811
BED130004311
BED132090211
BED133638811
BED135238111
BED135335311
BED135643211
BED136199911
BED137619511
BED141472011
BED147303511
BED148750911
BED132496211
BED125186411
BED129182411
BED130674311
BED131024211
BED131847711
BED133953711

BED134580111

BED134738311
BED136893111
BED138929711
BED142575811
BED142691911
BED146212011
BED146439011
BED147091211
BED142807911
BED134668411
BED135063111
BED126270311
BED143073211
BED140786411
BED134708811
BED141687611
BED130154811
BED128026411
BED131726911

BED138366911

ANITA KUMARI

NARENDRA KUMAR MUKHIYA

KAIFI HUSSAIN
JASEEMUDDIN ANSARI
PULENDRA KUMAR RAM
KUMKUM KUMARI
BALRAM KUMAR SAHU
MUKESH THAKUR
SANOBER PARWEEN
YASHMEEN PARWEEN
NAZIA AFREEN

RANI KUMARI
GULSHAN PRAWEEN
ABSHAR NIGHAT
YASMEEN ISHRAT
NISHANT KUMAR
GANESH KUMAR PASWAN
LAXMI KUMARI
DRAKSHA PARVEEN
NIKHAT PARWEEN
SALAUDDIN ALAM
KHUSHBOO KUMAR
GULISHTA KHANAM
SAMEENA YASMEEN SANA
JANNAT KHATOON
RAKHSHINDA PARWEEN
NEHA KHANAM
RAVINDRA KUMAR SAH
REHANA

RAVI KUMAR

ANIT KUMAR

LUSI KUMARI

RABIYA SUBHANI

PINKI KUMARI

FARHAT SAIDA

‘| TARANA KHANAM

MOBINA KHATOON
ANCHAL KUMARI
ANJALI KUMARI

DILIP KUMAR PASWAN
ADITI KUMARI
SABIHA BANO
RAUSHAN KUMAR
'BUBU SHABILA

SHRUTI KUMARI

RAJ KISHOR SINGH
DOMI MUKHIYA
ZAHID HUSSAIN
SHAMIMUDDIN ANSARI
MAHESHWAR RAM
SOBHAKANT YADAV
SHIV SHANKAR SAHU
MITHILESH THAKUR
MD.KHALIQUE
MD.HEERA

MUMTAJ AHMAD
BACCHANJI MISHRA
MD.KALAM
M.H.FARIDI
MOHAMMAD TAZEEM
RAJ KISHORE SHARMA
YOGENDRA PASWAN
SUNIL SAHANI
MD.NAZIRUL HAQUE
MD.MUSTAFA ANSARI
MD.SHEKHAWAT MIYA
KAMAL KUMAR
ASHFAQ AHMAD KHAN
SAFI AKHTAR
MD.ABDUL KALAM
NISAR AHMAD

. HASEEB AHMAD KHAN

RAJ KUMAR SAH
MD.IBRAHIM |

LAL KUMAR LAL DEV
JAGDISH YADAV

MANNA JHA

ABDUL MANNAN

SHIV KUMAR YADAV
AHMAD SAJJAD QASMI
MD.ZAHIRUL HAQUE
ABDUL MANNAN
GOVIND SINGH

SHIV SHANKAR PD.YADAV
RAM NARAYAN PASWAN
NARENDRA JHA
MD.MUZAMMIL
GANESH MANDAL

MD.MANSOOR ALAM
MAYA SHANKAR
CHOUDHARY

8825322459
8582930041
8102244850
6200053762
9065600792
9939527170
8409584707
8521676670
9502968371
8651455999
8102522290
7903929721
6207782880
9304768483
9852313900
6201889446
6207531385
7488609574
8100476739
8271958686
7372868551
6205099399
8809833881
9650180547
7033900727
70045913693
8540938889
7763980620
9771702693
8877433596
9354641367
8210628028
7764837972
7645859887
9304279550
8521559145
8651678662
6201667023
6299390377
8538931300
8102082321
9430996919
7004502627
9798233654

6202770412
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FAKHRUDDIN ALI AHMAD TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE, DARBHANGA
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BED135179511
BED132201411
BED137556711
BED134960711
BED132359811
BED125791311
BED126883411
BED134274011
BED138851611
BED136499111

MEHAJAWEEN KHATOON
MD IMRAN

DEEPAK KUMAR
ROSHANI KUMARI

PINKI KUMARI

KUMARI KAJAL
RAUSHAN KUMAR
ISHRAT PARWEEN
SAJIYA PARWEEN
KUMAR ABHINAV

SABIR 6206609233
ABDUL JABBAR 7070755119
JAGESHWAR MANDAL 8785484009
UMESH YADAV 6201082132
SANJAY KUMAR KAMAT 9608969384
RAMNATH YADAV 7564932030
JAGANNATH PASWAN 8702031884
MD.ISLAM 8873926037
MD.MINNATULLAH 8507816786
CHANNU YADAV 9504275973
Sahs e
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